Date/venue

10/25/25, 11:00 AM
Pista 4

10/25/25,12:00 PM
Pista 3

10/25/25,12:00 PM
Pista 4

10/25/25,12:30 PM
Pista 3

10/25/25, 1:00 PM
Pista 3

10/25/25,1:30 PM
Pista 2

10/25/25,1:30 PM
Pista 3

10/25/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 1

10/25/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 7

10/25/25, 2:30 PM
Pista 7

TORNEO EXPRESS AURIAL AUGUSTA

Calendar: 3 Masculina / Liga

Home

Xavier Lopez Peig
Alberto Zaldua Alonso

Pablo Crespo
Albert Cruz

Ferran Coll
Jordi Guix Sitjes

Pablo Crespo
Albert Cruz

Christian Argemi Garcia
Hector Argemi Bautista

Christian Argemi Garcia
Hector Argemi Bautista

Ricardo Sanuy
Isaac Doix

Ricardo Sanuy
Isaac Doix

Ferran Coll
Jordi Guix Sitjes

Xavier Lopez Peig
Alberto Zaldua Alonso

1/1

Result

6-1

2-6

6-3

6-3

2-6

7-5

5-7

5-7

1-6

6-4

Away team

Ferran Coll
Jordi Guix Sitjes

Xavier Lépez Peig
Alberto Zaldua Alonso

Ricardo Sanuy
Isaac Doix

Christian Argemi Garcia
Hector Argemi Bautista

Xavier Lopez Peig
Alberto Zaldua Alonso

Ferran Coll
Jordi Guix Sitjes

Pablo Crespo
Albert Cruz

Christian Argemi Garcia
Hector Argemi Bautista

Pablo Crespo
Albert Cruz

Ricardo Sanuy
Isaac Doix
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